
Capital Outlay and Local Road Projects – Senator Peter Wirth 
 
 
Capital Outlay Project        Contribution 

1st JUD DIST ATTY OFFICE SECURITY & IT EQUIP $50,000 
1st JUD DIST CT SANTA FE CMPTR MONITOR PRCHS $31,600 
1st JUD DIST HERRERA CMPLX CONFERENCE ROOM $50,000 
ACEQUIAS DE CHUPADERO IMPROVE SANTA FE CO $65,000 
ALB SPORTS & CULTURAL CTR PH 1 $100,000 
CERRO GORDO RD IMPROVE $100,000 
CHUPADERO WSC WATER SYS IMPROVE SANTA FE CO $250,000 
ELDORADO AREA WSD WATERLINE EXTEND & PUMP STN $312,500 
GREATER GLORIETTA CRMDWC & SW DRINKING WATER PRJT $150,000 
INTERNATIONAL FOLK ART MARKET TENTS $100,000 
MUSEUM OF INTRNATL FOLK ART GIRARD WING REN $50,000 
NM SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS DORMITORY/CAFETERIA $100,000 
NORTH CENTRAL RTD RADIO INFRA IMPROVE $50,000 
REDI NET BROADBAND INFRA CONSTRUCT $57,900 
SANTA FE BLDG ACCESSIBILITY IMPROVE $70,000 
SANTA FE CCA REPAIR & REN $50,000 
SANTA FE CHRISTUS ST. VINCENT HOSP WOMEN’S CTR $50,000 
SANTA FE CO AGUA FRIA WWATER & UTLTY SYS EXPAND $100,000 
SANTA FE CO PV UNITS & ELEC VEH CHARGING STNS $75,000 
SANTA FE DEVELOPMENT PRGM VEHICLE PURCHASE $60,000 
SANTA FE ELECTRIC VEH & CHARGING INFRA PRCH $75,000 
SANTA FE FIRE DEPT PPV FAN PRCH $25,000 
SANTA FE PSD DANCE BARNS IMPROVE $75,000 
SANTA FE PSD SECURITY SYS UPGRADE $75,000 
SANTA FE SOCCER VALLEY CMPLX IMPROVE $50,000 
SANTA FE SOUTHSIDE TEEN & RESOURCE CTR $475,000 
SFCC SAFETY & SECURITY UPGRADES $100,000 
TESUQUE PUEBLO BUILDING SOLAR POWER SYS $100,000 
TESUQUE PUEBLO SCADA SYS PRCHS $180,000 
UNM SCHL OF LAW WELLNESS CTR $20,000 

TOTAL: $3,047,000 
 
 
Local Road Projects        Contribution 

Eldorado Road Improvements $297,000 
Pacheco and Siringo Improvements $100,000 
Noise Mitigation Project Near Santa Fe Opera $65,000 
City of Santa Fe – Bicycle Path Improvements in Senate District 25 $132,000 

TOTAL: $595,000 
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